Background Verification Form

Company name: NewAge Fire Protection Industries Private LimiteBurpose of Application: NORMAL BGV(EMPLOYMENT)

Applicant’s CV

View Document
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https://uploads.goldquestglobal.in/uploads/customers/GQ-NAFP/candidate-applications/CD-GQ-NAFP-3596/annexures/applications/1764397709748_4015.pdf

Personal Information

Full Name Prasad Vinod Apte
Former Name / Maiden Name N/A

Mobile Number 7620307850
Father's Name Vinod Ramrao Apte
Spouse's Name Ruchita Prasad Apte
Date of Birth 07-10-1982

Age 43 years 1 month
Gender male

Alternative Mobile Number 9370909709
Aadhar Card Number 3112 0222 4312
Aadhar Card Number 9370909709

Pan Card Number AQVPA3213A
Nationality Indian

Marital Status Married

Permanent Address

House no 105

Street Bharat Collage Road
District Hendre Pada

City Badlapur (W)

State MH

Pincode 421503



Current Address

House no
Street
District
City
State

Pincode

105

Bharat Collage Road
Hendre Pada
Badlapur

MH

421503



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

| am a Fresher and do not have any prior employment experience

Name of the Employer:
Job Location:
Employee ID:
Designation:

UAN Number:

From Date:

To Date:

Name of the Reporting Manager:

Manager's Contact No:
Manager's Contact Email:
Reasons for leaving:

HR Name:

HR Contact No:

HR Email ID:

Last Salary Drawn:
Position Type:

Current Status:

Agency Name (if third party):
Agency Details:
Resignation Acceptance
Relieving Letter

Latest 3 months pay slip

| am a Fresher and do not have any prior employment experience

Name of the Employer:
Job Location:
Employee ID:
Designation:

UAN Number:

From Date:

To Date:

Name of the Reporting Manager:

Royal Tulip

Kharghar

1275

Sr. Graphic designer
Not available
01-11-2021

15-05-2025

Wesley Fernandez
9820057229
wesferns31@gmail.com
For professional growth
Shruti Raut
9870477321
hr@royaltulip-navimumbai.com
36320

permanent

relieved_completed_fnf

Royal Tulip
Kharghar

1275

Sr. Graphic designer
Not available
01-11-2021
15-05-2025

Wesley Fernandez



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

Manager's Contact No: 9820057229

Manager's Contact Email: wesferns31@gmail.com
Reasons for leaving: For professional growth

HR Name: Shruti Raut

HR Contact No: 9870477321

HR Email ID: hr@royaltulip-navimumbai.com
Last Salary Drawn: 36320

Position Type: permanent

Current Status: relieved_completed_fnf

Agency Name (if third party):

Agency Details:

Resignation Acceptance 1
Relieving Letter 1
Latest 3 months pay slip 1

Click to open the file

Click to open the file

Click to open the file


https://uploads.goldquestglobal.in/uploads/customers/GQ-NAFP/candidate-applications/CD-GQ-NAFP-3596/annexures/latest_employment_1/1764735046607_1893.PDF
https://uploads.goldquestglobal.in/uploads/customers/GQ-NAFP/candidate-applications/CD-GQ-NAFP-3596/annexures/latest_employment_1/1764735046619_1042.PDF
https://uploads.goldquestglobal.in/uploads/customers/GQ-NAFP/candidate-applications/CD-GQ-NAFP-3596/annexures/latest_employment_1/1764735046631_9733.PDF

EX EMPLOYMENT 2

| haven't done my EX-EMPLOYMENT-2

Name of the Employer:
Job Location:
Employee ID:
Designation:

UAN Number:

From Date:

To Date:

Name of the Reporting Manager:

Manager's Contact No:
Manager's Contact Email:
Reasons for leaving:

HR Name:

HR Contact No:

HR Email ID:

Last Salary Drawn:
Position Type:

Agency Details:
Resignation Acceptance
Relieving Letter

Latest 3 months pay slip

| haven't done my EX-EMPLOYMENT-2

Name of the Employer:
Job Location:
Employee ID:
Designation:

UAN Number:

From Date:

To Date:

Name of the Reporting Manager:

Manager's Contact No:

Manager's Contact Email:

0

Thomas Cook Itd
Lower Parel

Not available

Ul Designer

Not available
01-01-2019
01-01-2021

Aarti Koli
9821531280
aartiramnath@gmail.com
Because covid 19

Meghana

meghna.bait@in.thomascook.com
26000

Permanent

0

0

Thomas Cook Itd
Lower Parel
Not available
Ul Designer
Not available
01-01-2019
01-01-2021
Aarti Koli
9821531280

aartiramnath@gmail.com



EX EMPLOYMENT 2

Reasons for leaving: Because covid 19
HR Name: Meghana

HR Contact No:

HR Email ID: meghna.bait@in.thomascook.com
Last Salary Drawn: 26000
Position Type: Permanent

Agency Detalils:
Resignation Acceptance 1
Relieving Letter 0

Latest 3 months pay slip 0



Email - Apte, Prasad[EBIﬁOutlook - Google Chrome

8 outlook.office365.com/mail/deeplink?version=20201221002.01&popoutv2=1

) Replyall | v [i] Delete () Junk

Block

e-Exit Alert - 62175 - Prasad Vinod Apte - Thomas Coak (India) Limited - Resignation Letter

0]

Some content in this message has been blocked because the sender isn't in your Safe senders list. | trust content from myhr@formulahr.com. | Show blocked content

Team HR <myhr@formulahr.com>
Tue 20/12/2020 16:21
To: Master, Farshid/EBIZ/TCIL

4 9 &

Ce: Deshmukh, Kashmeera; Ravi, Shrijani; Talreja, Sachin (SSC); Parelkar, Sanjeev (SSC); Waikul, Siddhi; Kale, Kuldeep; Sheth, Deepti; Dubey, Ajay (55C); Patel, Arpan {S5C); Joshi, Vaibhav (SSC); Infra IDM +3 others

Dear Farshid Shapur Master (18037),

Thiz is to inform you that Prasad Vinod Apte has submitted the Resignation Letter,

Employee Info.

Name Prasad Vinod Apte

Date of Joining 14-Jan-2018

Function E-Business

Position Executive

Grade 1B

Region Western

Cost Center EP0021EBZ

Appraiser Farshid Shapur Master (18037)
Notice Period

Garden Leave Applicable

Emp. Id

Unit

Department
Designation

Zone

Location

Employee Category

Reviewer

Garden Leave Days
Std. Last Working Day
Last Working Day

Std. Notice Period 45 Day(s)

Notice Period Served No

Date of Resignation 23-Dec-2020

Comments by the Employee

Exit Reason Change in nature of job/career/industry
Comments Personal

62175

Thomas Cook (India) Limited
WebMastering

Executive

Western

Marathon Futurex
Management

Neeraj Singh Dev (18921)

0 Months
11-Feb-2021
15-lan-2021

Kindly login to Quik HR = If you are approving resignation as manager/reviewer select employee role else, change the role as applicable » go to E-Exit management module and action on

the request.

Please do the needful to retain the employee.

Regards,
Team HR

Mote: This is 2 computer generzted email, plezse do not reply.

o

X



o Email - Apte, Prasad/EBIEJ-f t E butlook - Google Chrome
i outlookoffice365.com/mail/deeplink?version=20201221002.018popoutv2=1

€ Replyall |~ [i] Delete (3 Junk Block

e-Exit Alert - 62175 - Prasad Vinod Apte - Thomas Cook (India) Limited - Resignation Approved by Functional Appraiser

(D Some content in this message has been blocked because the sender isn't in your Safe senders list. | trust content from myhr@@formulzhr.com, | Show blocked content

Team HR <myhr@formulahr.com>

Tue 29/12/2020 19:22

To: Dev, Neeraj Singh/EBIZ/TCIL

Ce: Deshmukh, Kashmeera; Ravi, Shrijani; Talreja, Sachin (SSC); Parelkar, Sanjeev (SSC); Waikul, Siddhi; Kale, Kuldeep; Sheth, Deepti; Dubey, Ajay (S5C); Patel, Arpan (SSC); Apte, Prasad/EBIZ/TCIL

Dear Neeraj Singh Dev (18921),

This is to inform you that Prasad Vinod Apte has submitted the Resignation Letter.

Employee Info.
Name Prasad Vinod Apte Emp. Id 62175
Date of Joining 14-Jan-2019 Unit Thomas Cook (India) Limitad
Function E-Business Department WebMastering
Position Executive Designation Executive
Grade 1B Zone Western
Region Western Location Marathon Futurex
Cast Center EPO021EBZ Employee Category Management
Appraiser Farshid Shapur Master (18037) Reviewer Neeraj Singh Dev (18921)
Notice Period
Garden Leave Applicable - Garden Leave Days
Notice Period as per policy 45 Day(s) Last working day as per policy
Notice Period Served (Yes/No} No Actual last working day served
Date of Resignation 25-Dec-2020
Comments by the Employee
Exit Reason Change in nature of job/career/industry
Comments Personal
Regards,
Team HR

Hotz: This iz 2 computer generated email, plezse do not reply.
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0 Months
11-Feb-2021
15-Jan-2021
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DIPLOMA

| haven’t done my DIPLOMA
College Name:

College Location:

University Name:

Major / Specialisation

Course / Qualification:

Part Time/ Full Time:

Roll Number / Register Number:
From:

To:

Marksheet

Diploma Certificate / Other Certificates
| haven’t done my DIPLOMA
College Name:

College Location:

University Name:

Major / Specialisation

Course / Qualification:

Part Time/ Full Time:

Roll Number / Register Number:
From:

To:

Marksheet

Diploma Certificate / Other Certificates

0

Edit Institute
Dombivli / Thane
Edit Institute

Not available
Animation, Grapgic design and Ul design
part_time

Not available
01-12-2014
01-12-2015

1

1

0

Edit Institute
Dombivli / Thane
Edit Institute

Not available
Animation, Grapgic design and Ul design
part_time

Not available
01-12-2014
01-12-2015

1

1
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SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINAT TON

T gTforea ST I A, APTE PRASAD VINOD
This is to certify that

Divisional Board Seat No. Centre No. School No. Sr. No. of Certificate
MUMB AL EZ46314 u8us 17.075 052037
areafies STTeT= SHTOTS 9T
has passed the SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION MARCH=1998
Ao et wffees Fwg 93 sl @ /=T e,
in Grade p ASS with subjects shown below
e fawa FH 0T e [T oy fas Z S
Main Subjects Max. Marks Marks Obtained | Subjedts of Grade | = Grade
MARA THI 100 L9 WORK EXPERIENCE/TECH
HIND I=~SANSKRIT 100 60 TYPEWRITING C(ENGLISH) B
{ C SCHOOL SUEJECTS 1]
ENGL 1SH 100 35 PHYSICAL EDUCATION B
MATHEMAT ICS 150 S4 SOC FNEPUSERVICE A
SCIENCE 150 71 VALUE EDUCATION A
SOCIAL SCIENCES 150 65 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE B
VRE-IT 750 334 ‘2 PERCENTAGE =====p —44.53
Total Marks oMSBSHSE PU
TEHOT 97N 7707 (3TET ) * THREE HUNDRED AND THIRTYFOUR =

Total Marks Obtained (in Words)

N

SHREAF 5 7.10-1982 T(SEVENTH OCTOBER NINETEEN uuuonso EIGHTY Tw0)
Date of Birth

IHEET JTSAT JHE e
SIS R T e P.ovAple
The candidate has signed

before me in the adjoining frame
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MSTIHETT (ﬂdfﬁ? a 3 53;}‘“‘;4 : = f e ela (A. D. DIXIT)
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" Signature of the Heagfoff’ 5 s feamT wemer, et afea
the School with Sch% $tamp. : ‘ et i, mm‘f 0 1 1 5 3’1 2 - Divisional Secretary
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% Divisional Board Seat No. Centre No.| Higher Secondary School No.|  Sr. No. of Certificate li%_
¥ MUMBAI M085670 066 17.005 042331 %
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Subject Code No. and Subjects ey Flg:res In Words g

1#
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| 1
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| I
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EDIT

Educators in Design &
Intemet Technology

Diplome Certificate

This i ts cortify that WMo./Ms.  PRASAD APTE

has ouccessfully completed the Diploma  frogram  in
Web + User Interface (Ul) Design

§ § § E Dec.14 t Jul/15

from Thane (W) Centor and secuned B+ (67%) grade

- W o

v
Director Centre Co-ordinator Member of Academic Council

EDIT SYSTEMS PVT, LTD. 4

Grade Legend : 50% to 55% - C+, 56% to 65% - B, 66% to 75% - B+, 76% to 85% - A, 86% to 90% - A+, 91% to 95% - A(E), 96% to 100% A(O)




PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE 1

Name of the Person: Saiprasad Kamerkar
Designation: Animator

Contact No: 9867352673

Email ID: saiprasadkamerkar@gmail.com
Name of the Organisation: Home Revise

Reference Can Be Taken From (Relatives — strictly no): colleague

Name of the Person: Saiprasad Kamerkar
Designation: Animator

Contact No: 9867352673

Email ID: saiprasadkamerkar@gmail.com
Name of the Organisation: Home Revise

Reference Can Be Taken From (Relatives — strictly no): colleague



PROFESSIONAL REFERENCE 2

Name of the Person:
Designation:
Contact No:

Email ID:

Name of the Organisation:

Name of the Person:
Designation:
Contact No:

Email ID:

Name of the Organisation:

Swapna Yogesh Belwalkar
Accountant

9324723134
swapnaryanl@gmail.com
IIT Bombay

Swapna Yogesh Belwalkar
Accountant

9324723134
swapnaryanl@gmail.com

IIT Bombay



Declaration & Authorization

| hereby authorize GoldQuest Global HR Services Pvt Ltd and its representative to verify information provided in my
application for employment and this employee background verification form, and to conduct enquiries as may be
necessary, at the company’s discretion. | authorize all persons who may have information relevant to this enquiry to
disclose it to GoldQuest Global HR Services Pvt Ltd or its representative. | release all persons from liability on account
of such disclosure.

| confirm that the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge. | agree that in the event of my obtaining
employment, my probationary appointment, confirmation as well as continued employment in the services of the
company are subject to clearance of medical test and background verification check done by the company.

Prasad Apte 29-11-2025

Full name of the candidate Signature Date of form filled



Documents (Mandatory)

Education Employment Government ID / Address

Proof

Photocopy of degree certificate Photocopy of relieving / Aadhaar Card / Bank Passbook /
and final mark sheet of all experience letter for each Passport Copy / Driving License /
examinations. employer mentioned in the form. Voter ID.

NOTE: If you experience any issues or difficulties with submitting the form, please take screenshots of all pages,
including attachments and error messages, and email them to onboarding@goldquestglobal.in. Additionally, you can
reach out to us at onboarding@goldquestglobal.in.



